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AMERICA

Making its first overseas in-
vestment in the USA as the
flagship of the Turkish woo-
dworking machinery industry,
AES continues to serve its cus-
tomers in the North and South
America through its center
that was launched in Charlotte,
North Carolina to provide sales
and aftersales services.

Turk ahsap igleme sektoérinin
bayrak taslyici firmasi olarak,
ABD'de ilk yurt disi yatimmini
yapan AES satis ve satis son-
ras! hizmetleri igin N.Carolina/
Charlotte'da aktif hale getirdigi
merkezi ile, Kuzey vé:Giney
Amerika'da hizmet- - vermeyi
slrdirmektedir.

Haciendo : su- ‘primera’ -inver:
siomn en‘el extranjera en-los EE:
UU: ‘eomo el :bugue ‘insignia
de la industria de: maguinaria
de carpinteria turca; AES:c¢on:
tinda sirviendo a sus cliehtes:
en América del Norte y del:Sur
a través de su centro:que: se
inauguro en Charlotte; Carolina
del Norte para brindar servici:
os de ventas y posventa.

)
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EUROPE

As part of its policy to ex-
pand its sales and aftersales
service network on an ongo-
ing basis, AES has incorpora-
ted its affiliate AES Europe in
Bilzen, Belgium with a view
to providing better sales and
aftersales services as well
as technical support to its
customers in Europe

Avrupa kitasindaki musteri-
lerine daha iyi satis ve satis
sonrasi hizmet verebilmek
amaclyla Bilzen/Belgika'da
AES Europe'u kuran--AES,
musterilerine teknik destek
saglarken satis ve'servis.agi-
ni da her.gecen- giin buyut
meye devam etmektedir,
Conelfinrde brindar dn-mejor
‘ servicio de verita'y-posventa
‘ asus.clientes en-el-continen-
te. 'europeo, -AES . que-.estab-
lecié- AES Eurape ‘en Bilzen/
Bélgica; mientras -brinda.so-
porteé técnico, a: sus-clientes,
. continta expandiendo su-red
de ventas'y.sefvicio diaa dia.

ol ot B

AES : Group; - It - grows: with you
with the goal:of becoming a glo-
bal brand-and- continues to pro-
duce and‘develop while growing.
AES UK continues its Sales and
After-Sales Service services in
the UK, Ireland, Northern Ireland,
Scotland and Wales regions.

AES Group; kiresel bir marka
olma hedefi ile sizlerle blylimekte,
blyirken de Uretmeye ve gelistir-
meye devam etmektedir. AES UK
firmasi ile Britanya, irlanda, Kuzey
irlanda, iskogya ve Galler bolgele-
rinde Satis ve Satis Sonrasi Ser-
vis hizmetlerini surdiirmektedir.

Grupo AES; Crece contigo con
el objetivo de convertirse en una
marca global y continda produ-
ciendo y desarrolldndose mient-
ras crece. AES UK contintia con
sus servicios de Ventas y Servicio
Posventa en las regiones del Rei-
no Unido, Irlanda, Irlanda del Nor-
te, Escocia y Gales.

SN ECES

GROuUP

AES GROUPR, which has re-
defined the sector with the
machines and designs it has
developed in the Woodwor-
king Machinery sector since
the first day it was founded in
1989; It is the flag carrier com-
pany of Turkey in the sector.
AES, which always continues
to be your global partner with
its high production capacity,
expert staff, global sales and
service network, grows with
you and continues to develop
while growing, with the cen-
ters it opened and the service
network it established to beco-
me one of the world's leading
manufacturers in line with its
founding vision.

1989 yilinda, kuruldugu ik
gunden bu yana Ahsap Isleme
Makineleri sektorlinde gelistir-
digi makineler ve tasarimlarla
sektori  yeniden tanimlayan
AES GROUP; Turkiye'nin sek-
tordeki bayrak tasiyici firmasi
konumundadir. Yiksek Uretim
kapasitesi, uzman kadrosu,
kiresel satis ve servis agi ile
her zaman global partneriniz
olmaya devam eden AES, ku-
rulus vizyonu dogrultusunda,
dunyanin sayil Ureticileri arasi-
na girmek igin actigi merkezler
ve kurdugu hizmet agi ile; siz-
lerle bdyuyor, biytrken de ge-
listirmeye devam ediyor.

GRUPO AES, que ha redefinido
el sector.con las maquinas y
disefios “que ha desarrollado
en el séctor de la Maquinaria
para la:Madera desde el pri-
mer dia de su fundacién en
1989; Es la compafiia aérea
de bandera de Turquia en el
sector. AES, que siempre sigue
siendo su socio global con su
alta capacidad de produccién,
personal experto, red global
de ventas y servicio, crece con
usted y continta desarrollan-
dose mientras crece, con los
centros que abri¢ y la red de
servicio que establecié para
convertirse en uno de los prin-
cipales fabricantes del mundo
en consonancia con su Vision
fundacional.
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Ustiin kalite, profesyonel ¢dziimler
Calidad superior, soluciones profesionales

Y

PRO series machines are our product
group that combines fast and precise
results with energy saving in your mass
production processes. PRO Series, which
offers economy and professionalism as a
whole for develoing and changing market
conditions, was created by conbining qu-
ality and performance in the R-D precess
with a cost-effective strategy taking into
account your investment costs in produ-
ction.
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PRO serisi makineler, seri retim iglem-
lerinizde hizli ve hassas sonuglari, enerji
tasarrufu ile birlestiren Uriin grubumuz-
dur. Gelisen ve degisen piyasa kosullari
igin ekonomi ile profesyonelligi bir bitiin
halinde sunan PRO Serisi, Uretim stiregle-
rinizde yatinm maliyetlerinizi g6z 6ninde
bulundurarak AR&GE slrecinde kalite ve
performansin uygun maliyet stratejisi ile
birlestirilmesiyle yaratildi.

Las mdquinas de la serie PRO son nu-
estro grupo de productos que combina
resultados répidos y precisos con el ahor-
ro de energia en sus procesos de produc-
cién en masa. La serie PRO, que ofrece
economia y profesionalidad en su conjun-
to para desarrollar y cambiar las condici-
ones del mercado, se cred combinando la
calidad y el rendimiento en el preceso de
1+D con una estrategia rentable que tiene
en cuenta sus costos de inversion en pro-
duccion.herramientas automaticas

1325

1300x2500mm

1332

1300x3200mm

1345

1300x4500mm

1360

1300x 6000mm



Combine quality and economy with VEGA PRO CNC
machining center. The machine has been specially
designed for companies that make modular furni-
ture, doors, windows, assorted wood applications
and special processing applications. As a standard,
it can perform many different types of machining,
especially milling applications, sizing, 3D surface
processing, angle cutting, vertical - horizontal hole
applications and grooving applications

VEGA PRO, CNC igleme merkezi ile kalite ve eko-
nomiyi bulusturun. Makine moduler mobilya, kapi,
pencere, amsif ahsap uygulamalari ve 6zel isleme
uygulamalar yapan firmalar igin 6zel olarak tasar-
lanmistir. Standart olarak freze uygulamalari, ebat-
lama, 3D ylzey isleme, agili kesim, dikey - yatay delik
uygulamalar ve kanal agma uygulamalari basta
olamk Uzere bir ¢ok farkl tip islemeyi gergeklesti
rebilir.

Combine la calidad y economia con VEGA PRO con
centro de procesado CNC. La maquina esta especi-
almente disefiada para empresas que fabrican mu
ebles modulares, puertas, ventanas, aplicaciones de
madera variadas y aplicaciones de procesamiento
especiales. Como estandar puede realizar muchos
tipos diferentes de procesamiento, aplicaciones
de fresado, dimensionamiento, procesamiento de
superficies 3D, corte en éngulo, aplicaciones de
agujeros verticales y horizontales y aplicaciones de
ranurado
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Made

high

Yiiksek performans igin dretildi

Hecho para alto rendimiento EY

With 4-axis configuration,

F LEXI B LE custom your processings on a
E single machine. Make flexible

P Ro D U CI o N production with different aggre-
With its the state-of-the-art spindle motor al- gate options.
lows you to get excellent results in your milling
applications, including 3d machining.
Co N F I G U RA I I O N 4 eksen konfigtrasyonu ile ¢zel

islemelerinizi tek bir makinede

Son teknoloji spindle motor 3D isleme dahil 4 E KS E N KO N F I G U RASYO N uygulqyln. Farkli gggregate sege-
freze uygulamalarinizda mitkkemmel sonuglar i LE ESN E K U RETi M nekleri ile esnek Uretim yapin.

almanizi saglar.

= PRODUCCION FLEXIBLE CON LA =

performance

CONFIGURACION DE 4 EJES Con configuracion de 4 ejes,

El motor de husillo de Ultima tecologia le personalice sus procesamientos
permite obtener excelenetes result.adoslen sus en una sola maquina. Haga una
aplicaciones de fresado que estan incluidas el produccion flexible con diferen-

la operacion 3D. tes opciones de agregados.



BORING
UNIT

UNIDAD DE ORIFICIOS MULTIPLES

E Shorten your lead time with customized
drilling unit options

m Ihtiyaglariniza gore sekillendirilebilen delik tnitesi
segenekleri ile Uretim surecinizi kisaltin

Acorte su proceso de produccion con opciones
de unidades de orificios que pueden moldearse
segun sus necesidades

10V-3x2H-1S

14V - 3x2H -

12V - 4x2H -

18

28

Processing Unit
Isleme Unitesi

Unidad De Procesamiento



EXTENTED
AGGREGATE
USAGE AREA

AGGREGATE ILE GENIS
KULLANIM ALANI

UNIDAD CAMBIADOR DE
HERRAMIENTIAS MOVILES

w

" BEST CHOICE FOR
DOOR PROCESSING
KAPI iISLEMELERINDE EN iYi SECIM

LA MEJOR OPCION PARA EL
PROCESAMIENTO DE PUERTAS

With double optput side Cift gikigl yan freze motoru E Procesar solo de una vez
milling motor, you can po- ile kapinin kilit ve mentese los agujeros de cerradura
recess the locke and hinge deliklerini tek seferde isleyin y de bisagras de la puerta

holes of the door all at once salida que se puede anadir
opcionalmente

Unidad De Procesamiento

Processing Unit
Isleme Unitesi



Quickly change tools
with the rotary maga-
zine to shorten machi-
ning time

(=)

Hareketli takim degis-
tirme Unitesi ile kolay
ve hizli takim gegisi
sa@layarak isleme sU-
renizi kisaltir.

(=)

Reduce el tiempo de
procesado al propor-
cionar un cambio de
herramienta facil y ra-
pido con su unidad de
cambio de herramienta
movil.

ROTARY
MAGAZINE
UNIT

LINEAR
TOOL

CHANGER

UNIT

UNIDAD DE CAMBIO DE
HERRAMIENTA FIJA

UIDAD PARA CAMBIAR DE
EQUIPOS MOVIBLE

O

CENTRAL
LUBRICATION UNIT
Lubricates the machine at
21 different lubrication po-
ints automatically.

MERKEZi

21 farkh bolgede otomatik
olarak yaglama saglar.

UNIDAD CENTRAL DE
LUBRICACION
Proporciona  lubricacién
automdtica en 21 regiones
diferentes.

O

AXIS CONTROL WITH
SERVO MOTORS
State of the art motors lo-
cated on each axis ensure
precise acceleration at high
speed

SERVO MOTORLAR iLE
EKSEN KONTROLU
Tim eksenlerde bulunan
son teknoloji driini motor-
lar, yiiksek hizlarda hassas
ivmelenme saglar

CONTROL DE EJES CON
SERVOMOTORES
Los motores de Ultima ge-
neracion en todos los ejes

a acelera-

[aaaaaay
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HICH-QUALITY
RACK & RAIL
Low-vibration, dynamic &
high- quality rails and kre-
mayer are used to provide
the best results at high
speeds.

YUKSEK KALITE
KREMAYER VE RAY
Yiksek hizlarda en iyi so-
nug icin diisiik titregim
saglayan dinamik, yiiksek
Kaliteli ray ve kremayerler
kullaniimaktadir.

CALIDAD EXCELENTE
CARRIL DE CREMAL-
LERA
Inin vibraciones bajas para
mejores resultados a altas
velocidades, Se utilizan
y racks dinamicos y
dad. Estructura

corporal

g Uni

n

Processi

isleme Unitesi

Unidad De Procesamiento



The working table comprises sta-
te of the art vacuum consoles and
blocks. The discharge pistons on the
consoles allow expedited discharge

of work pieces.

PROFESSIONAL
VACUUM
EQUIPMENT

PROFESYONEL
VAKUM EKIPMANLARI

FQUIPOS DE VACIO PROFESIONAL

Galisma tablasi son teknoloji drtnd
vakum konsol ve bloklarindan olus-
maktadir. Konsolda bulunan bosalt-
ma pistonlari, parganin kolayca bo-

saltiimasina olanak saglar

La mesa de trabajo consta de con- : ﬂ
solas y blogues de vacio de ultima - ?

generacion. Los pistones de descar-
ga en la consola permiten descarga
facilmente la pieza

EFFICIENCY
VACUUM
PUMP = = =

GUCLU VAKUM
POMPASI

BOMBA DE VACIO DE ALTA EFICIENCIA

High performance efficient vacuum
pump ensures firm grip on work pieces
to be cut. It will support your operati-
ons for many years with its problem
free construction and low maintenance
costs.

Yiksek performansli ve verimli vakum
pompasi, kesim yapilacak pargalar igin
maksimum tutus sadlar. Distk bakim
maliyeti ve sorunsuz galisan yapisi ile

uzun yillar galismaya imkan verir.

LLa bomba de vacio de alto rendimiento
y eficiencia proporciona el maximo
agarre para las piezas a cortar. Permite
trabajar por muchos afios con su bajo
costo de mantenimiento y estructura
sin problemas.



MAXIMUM
SAFETY

MAKSIMUM
GUVENLIK

MAXIMA SEGURIDAD

Ce)

The safety options of VEGA PRO, were desig-
ned to prevent unauthorized access to the work
area with a view to maximizing safety of life.
These safety options which are designed in
compliance with the CE norms will minimize
the risk of occupational accidents in your ma-
nufacturing processes.

VEGA PRO 'nun guvenlik opsiyonlar ¢alisma
alanina yetkisiz girigleri engelleyerek maksi-
mum can guvenligi saglamak igin tasarlan-
mistir. CE normlarina uygun sekilde hazirlanan
glivenlik opsiyonlari ile imalat streglerinizde is
kazasi risklerini minimize eder.

Las opciones de seguridad de VEGA PRO estdn
disefiadas para brindar la maxima seguridad
humana al evitar el acceso no autorizado a la
zona de trabajo. Minimiza los riesgos de acci-
dentes laborales en sus procesos de fabrica-
cién con opciones de seguridad preparadas de
acuerdo con normativa CE.

Safety
Mat

Guvenlik
Paspasi

Estera de
Seguridad

Light
Barrier

Isik
Bariyeri

Barrera
de Luz

Safety
Fence

Guvenlik
Giti

Valla de
Seguridad




EASY TO USE

— NEXT GENERATION INTERFACE
= - . CNC CONTROL UNIT INTERFAZ FACIL DE USO

USER EXPERIENCE / KULLANICI DENEYIMI / EXPERIENCIA DE USUARIO

UNIDAD DE CONTROL CNC DE ULTIMA GENERACION e N

iy

Endustriyel i
‘den gt
Y0l

control de nueva

a por “As easy to use as a mobile phone ” “The machine helps us to perform machining

® jenerasyon kontrol (nitesi bajos operations accurately by guiding us with
, slemlerinizi taki v*‘.ddan, nzl “Telefon kullanmak kadar kolay. ” warning messages. ”
% === Q Q ve kolay gergeklestirmenizi
&‘i O O O quickly and easily without saglar.
q Y y salar " .. . , ) P :
getting stuck Tan fécil como usar un teléfono Uyarilar bizi yénlendirerek,

o=

dogru islem yapmamiza destek oluyor.”

“Las alertas nos orientan y nos ayudan a realizar

\_ la accion correcta. \/_/

5A PRO 'nun uzakta
ligi ile, ihtiy:
for you when you need uz an satig
them thanks to the re sonras! de ekibimiz po de sopor

| tis S
- K v
sontrol feature of yaninizda e apoya siempre que lo
\ VEGA PRO. necesite -

( Our aftersales support
team is always there

mote

SERVO

9 Tool Cover 4 Ack @ 00.00.00

o) o) o) i) !

NEXT

48 . . - ACTIVE 4
| 4 “:"‘O‘ﬂ” 0000 -233.331 LAN G UAG E

0.000

0000 |t 5000000

A * OPCIONES DE 7 IDIOMAS

Tui ¢ IDLE s IDLE

MODE - MANJOG £ . MANIOG

0000

TR/EN/AR/RU/ES/FR/NL

Controlling Unit & Safety Options

Kontrol Unitesi & Giivenlik Opsiyonlari
Unidad De Control Y Opciones De Seguridad



PARAMETRIC
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BIBLIOTECA PARAMETRICA

Change your designs with one click with the parametric
module. Save ready-made modules in your library and
reuse. Complete the most difficult and complex drawin-
gs in minutes with its advanced parametric structure

Parametrik moddil ile tasarimlarinizi tek tiklama ile degis-
tirin. Hazir modulleri kitlphanenize kayit edin ve tekrar
kullanin. Gelismis parametrik yapisi ile en zor ve karma-
sk gizimleri dakikalar igerisinde tamamlayin

Cambia tus disefios con un clic con el médulo paramét
rico.Guarde los modulos listos para usar en su bibliote
ca y reutilicelos segun sea necesario. Complete los
dibujos mas dificiles y complejos en minutos con su
estructura paramétrica avanzada.

AES WoP ‘ u

MACHINE |-
AND PARTS
SIMULATION

MAKINE VE PARCA SIMULASYONU
BIBLIOTECA PARAMETRICA

\E With the machine and part simulation feature, check
your designs before producing and minimize producti-
on errors

m Makine ve parca similasyon ozellidi ile tasarimlarinizi
tretmeden once kontrol edin ve Uretim hatalarini mini-
muma indirin.

Con la funcién de simulacion de piezas y maquinas,
verifique sus disefios antes de producir y minimice los
errores de produccion

E

SIMPLY CREATE
SMART DESIGNS

BASITCE, AKILLI
TASARIMLAR OLUSTURUN

SIMPLEMENTE, CREE
DISENOS INTELIGENTES

With its parametric design feature, AES WOP CAD/
CAM program has been prepared to meet all your
design needs. Its easy-to-use interface and advan-
ced features allow you to prepare flexible and fully
functional designs.

Parametrik tasarim ozelligi ile AES WOP CAD/CAM
programi tim tasarim ihtiyaglarinizi karsilayacak
sekilde hazirlanmistir. Kullanimi kolay arayizt ve
gelismis oOzellikleri, esnek ve tam islevsel tasarim-
lar hazirlamanizi saglar.

Con su funcion de disefio paramétrico, el programa
CAD/CAM AES WOP ha sido preparado para satis-
facer todas sus necesidades de disefio. Su interfaz
facil de usar y sus funciones avanzadas le permi-
ten preparar disefos flexibles y completamente
funcionales.

DESIGN
TASARLA
DISENO

TRANSFER
TRANSFER ET
TRANSFERIR

\ 4

PRODUCE
URET
PRODUCCION

Software
Yazilim

Programas



CUTTING HEAD
KESIM YUKSEKLIGi

ALTO DE CORTE

STD. mm /inch
OPT. mm /inch

TECHNICAL INFORMATION
TEKNiIK OZELLIKLER
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

Working Area Dimensions
Calisma Alani Olguleri
Mediciones del Area de Trabajo

Z Axis Distance
Z Eksen Olguleri
Z-As Afstand

Magazin Unit
Magazin Unitesi
Unidad De Herramientas

Spindle Motor Power
Spindle Motor Glicl
Spilmotorvermogen

Side Milling Motor
Yan Freze Motoru
Motor De Fresado Lateral

Boring Unit
Coklu Delik Unitesi
Unidad de Herramientas

CAD/CAM Program
CAD/CAM Progam
Programa CAD/CAM

Number of Vacuum Console
Vakum Konsol Sayisi
Unidad de Consola

Axis Speeds
Eksen Hizlan
Las velocidades del eje

Vacuum Pump Power
Vakum Pompasi Gucu
Potencia de la bomba de vacio

50/1.96
85/3.34

140 / 5.51
110/ 4.33

VEGA PRO

1325 | 1332 ] 1345 | 1360

1.300x2.500 mm = 1.300x3.200 mm = 1.300x4.500 mm

51"x98" 51"x126" 51"x177"

200 mm
78"

Rotary Magazine
(8 Pcs)

9 kW HSK F63
12 HP HSK Fe3

5,5 kW-ER32(Evo Series)
8HP-ER32

OV-3x2H-1S

AES WOP

4 Pcs 6 Pcs 8 Pcs

70-70-20m/min
2755-2755-787 IPM

100 m3/h
4,8 HP

VEGA PRO
A | B | c

170/ 6.69
170 / 6.69

1.300x6.000 mm

51"x236"
DIMENSIONS
OLCULER
DIMENSIONES
VEGA PRO 1325
VEGA PRO 1332
VEGA PRO 1345
VEGA PRO 1360
10 Pcs
140 m®/h
54 HP

mm /inch
mm /inch
mm /inch
mm /inch

* The technical specifications and drawings provided in the catalogue are non-binding. Stock images and drawings may contain optional equipment. AES Group reserves the right to make amendments without notice.

* Katalogda bulunan teknik 6zellikler ve gizimler baglayici degildir. Bazi fotograflar ve gizimler opsiyonel ekipmanlari igerebilir. AES Group bilgilendirme yapmaksizin degisiklik yapma hakkini sakli tutmaktadir
* Las especificaciones técnicas y dibujos del catalogo no son vinculantes. Algunas fotos y dibujos pueden incluir equipamientos opcionales. Grupo AES se reserva el derecho de realizar cambios sin previo aviso

TECHNICAL
INFORMATION

TEKNiK OZELLIKLER
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS

4700 /185.00
5400/ 212.6
6700 /263.8
8200/ 322.8

2770 /109.1 2550 /100.4



